
Thousand Island Baseball Conference

Pee Wee 'B' MAJOR Schedule – 2012 Season

Mon-May 14

Clayton at Dexter
Alex Bay at Philadelphia

Lyme at Theresa

Mon-May 21

Lyme at Dexter
Theresa at Alex Bay

Philadelphia at Clayton

Fri-May 25

Alex Bay at Dexter
Lyme at Clayton

Theresa at Philadelphia

Fri–June 1

Dexter at Theresa
Philadelphia at Lyme
Clayton at Alex Bay

Wed-June 6

Philadelphia at Dexter
Theresa at Clayton
Lyme at Alex Bay

Mon-June 11

Dexter at Alex Bay
Clayton at Lyme

Philadelphia at Theresa

Fri-June 15

Theresa at Dexter
Lyme at Philadelphia
Alex Bay at Clayton

Wed-June 20

Dexter at Clayton
Philadelphia at Alex Bay

Theresa at Lyme

Mon-June 25

Dexter at Lyme
Alex Bay at Theresa

Clayton at Philadelphia

Fri-June 29

Dexter at Philadelphia
Clayton at Theresa
Alex Bay at Lyme

Mon-July 9

Clayton at Lyme
Philadelphia at Theresa

Fri-July 13

Dexter at Clayton
Alex Bay at Philadelphia

Wed-July 18

Lyme at Dexter
Theresa at Alex Bay

OPENING DAY

SATURDAY, May 12

30th annual 
WILLIE PUTNAM
TOURNAMENT

July 20-22

ALL TEAMS INVITED

PLEASE NOTE:

All teams have an equal number of HOME and AWAY games.

However, in balancing this schedule and matching field availability with other teams on other 

schedules, it was necessary to schedule some games at same site twice and give some teams 

several home/away games in a row.  We apologize for the inconvenience!

www.schellman.org/tibc2012


